State rankings: Credit card debt in relation to cost-of-living
Debt as a % of

State

Hawaii
Alaska
California
Connecticut
Maryland
New Jersey
New York
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont
Virginia
South Carolina
Oregon
Nevada
Florida

New Mexico
Georgia
Maine
Montana
Louisiana
Delaware
Colorado
Massachusetts
Arizona
Pennsylvania
Alabama
North Carolina
Texas

West Virginia
Oklahoma
South Dakota
Arkansas
lllinois

Idaho
Washington
Kansas
Missouri
Tennessee
Mississippi
Utah
Kentucky
Ohio
Minnesota
Michigan
Indiana
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Wyoming
lowa

2016 avg. balances
on credit cards

$5,965.56
$7,552.38
$5,563.34
$6,453.56
$6,267.76
$6,345.39
$5,799.46
$5,861.63
$5,673.92
$5,244.05
$6,397.23
$5,371.61
$5,200.07
$5,620.36
$5,603.21
$5,615.27
$5,952.89
$5,078.10
$5,071.85
$5,339.68
$5,726.39
$6,017.88
$5,565.33
$5,578.01
$5,383.39
$5,237.66
$5,353.51
$6,008.86
$4,718.31
$5,459.81
$4,842.62
$4,919.60
$5,632.51
$5,029.29
$5,811.24
$5,282.08
$5,177.80
$5,205.75
$4,689.98
$5,056.67
$4,789.21
$5,148.89
$5,170.33
$4,929.02
$4,878.18
$4,835.21
$4,693.19
$5,364.50
$4,410.43

COL and tax
adjusted income

$22,567.45
$35,877.54
$27,900.21
$33,543.54
$33,066.13
$34,080.01
$31,410.65
$32,132.66
$31,721.67
$30,206.90
$37,275.00
$31,309.37
$30,384.73
$33,071.39
$33,362.73
$33,553.35
$35,799.58
$30,594.87
$31,308.28
$33,126.03
$35,555.10
$37,515.03
$34,948.57
$35,181.89
$34,612.46
$33,860.89
$34,616.01
$39,087.19
$31,057.32
$36,193.17
$32,169.04
$32,862.48
$38,786.82
$35,056.63
$40,575.92
$36,982.48
$36,277.79
$36,579.93
$33,372.71
$36,068.41
$34,820.06
$37,753.17
$38,524.46
$37,084.52
$36,871.56
$37,049.57
$36,137.52
$42,259.83
$36,214.18

income
26.43%
21.05%
19.94%
19.24%
18.96%
18.62%
18.46%
18.24%
17.89%
17.36%
17.16%
17.16%
17.11%
16.99%
16.79%
16.74%
16.63%
16.60%
16.20%
16.12%
16.11%
16.04%
15.92%
15.85%
15.55%
15.47%
15.47%
15.37%
15.19%
15.09%
15.05%
14.97%
14.52%
14.35%
14.32%
14.28%
14.27%
14.23%
14.05%
14.02%
13.75%
13.64%
13.42%
13.29%
13.23%
13.05%
12.99%
12.69%
12.18%

o cardrafings



