State rankings: Credit card debt in relation to cost-of-living

State	2016 avg. balances	COL and tax	Debt as a % of
	on credit cards	adjusted income	income
Hawaii	\$5,965.56	\$22,567.45	26.43%
Alaska	\$7,552.38	\$35,877.54	21.05%
California	\$5,563.34	\$27,900.21	19.94%
Connecticut	\$6,453.56	\$33,543.54	19.24%
Maryland	\$6,267.76	\$33,066.13	18.96%
New Jersey	\$6,345.39	\$34,080.01	18.62%
New York	\$5,799.46	\$31,410.65	18.46%
New Hampshire	\$5,861.63	\$32,132.66	18.24%
Rhode Island	\$5,673.92	\$31,721.67	17.89%
Vermont	\$5,244.05	\$30,206.90	17.36%
Virginia	\$6,397.23	\$37,275.00	17.16%
South Carolina	\$5,371.61	\$31,309.37	17.16%
Oregon	\$5,200.07	\$30,384.73	17.11%
Nevada	\$5,620.36	\$33,071.39	16.99%
Florida	\$5,603.21	\$33,362.73	16.79%
New Mexico	\$5,615.27	\$33,553.35	16.74%
Georgia	\$5,952.89	\$35,799.58	16.63%
Maine	\$5,078.10	\$30,594.87	16.60%
Montana	\$5,071.85	\$31,308.28	16.20%
Louisiana	\$5,339.68	\$33,126.03	16.12%
Delaware	\$5,726.39	\$35,555.10	16.11%
Colorado	\$6,017.88	\$37,515.03	16.04%
Massachusetts	\$5,565.33	\$34,948.57	15.92%
Arizona	\$5,578.01	\$35,181.89	15.85%
Pennsylvania	\$5,383.39	\$34,612.46	15.55%
Alabama	\$5,237.66	\$33,860.89	15.47%
North Carolina	\$5,353.51	\$34,616.01	15.47%
Texas	\$6,008.86	\$39,087.19	15.37%
West Virginia	\$4,718.31	\$31,057.32	15.19%
Oklahoma	\$5,459.81	\$36,193.17	15.09%
South Dakota	\$4,842.62	\$32,169.04	15.05%
Arkansas	\$4,919.60	\$32,862.48	14.97%
Illinois	\$5,632.51	\$38,786.82	14.52%
Idaho	\$5,029.29	\$35,056.63	14.35%
Washington	\$5,811.24	\$40,575.92	14.32%
Kansas	\$5,282.08	\$36,982.48	14.28%
Missouri	\$5,177.80	\$36,277.79	14.27%
Tennessee	\$5,205.75	\$36,579.93	14.23%
Mississippi	\$4,689.98	\$33,372.71	14.05%
Utah	\$5,056.67	\$36,068.41	14.02%
Kentucky	\$4,789.21	\$34,820.06	13.75%
Ohio	\$5,148.89	\$37,753.17	13.64%
Minnesota	\$5,170.33	\$38,524.46	13.42%
Michigan	\$4,929.02	\$37,084.52	13.29%
Indiana	\$4,878.18	\$36,871.56	13.23%
Nebraska	\$4,835.21	\$37,049.57	13.05%
Wisconsin	\$4,693.19	\$36,137.52	12.99%
Wyoming	\$5,364.50	\$42,259.83	12.69%
lowa	\$4,410.43	\$36,214.18	12.18%